
MORGAN 93 TECHNICAL DATA 
LOA
Hull Length
Beam
Draft
Displacement
Fuel Capacity
Water Capacity
Accommodation
Engines
Propulsion
Speed 
Construction
Hull Shape
Certification

28.10 m
25.70 m
6,20 m

11.000 l
2.850 l

fiberglass and wood

RINA “A”

1.70m with propellers

4+ 2 crew
2 x 1.830 hp Cat

Shaft Line
30knots max 

26knots cruise

V shaped

60t

Morgan Centro Stile












